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Gulf South Conference T&F Championships 2025 - 5/1/2025 to 5/3/2025

lee University Track Stadium
Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  142   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw

Friday 5/2/2025 - 11:35 AM
GSC Rec: 40.51m 4/20/2017 Luke Govero

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama-Hunt ND SORobertson, Sage _________1
Trevecca Naz ND JRFloyd, Dayton _________2
Alabama-Hunt ND SRLawler, Noah _________3
Alabama-Hunt ND SOMireles, Adolfo _________4
Alabama-Hunt ND SOHopf, Zane _________5
Lee (Tenn.) ND SRStine, Cameron _________6
Lee (Tenn.) ND SOIosia, Isaac _________7
Montevallo ND FRAbney, Austin _________8
Alabama-Hunt ND SORoberson, Colin _________9

Event  142   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault

Friday 5/2/2025 - 0:00 AM
GSC Rec: 4.60m 5/2/2024 Eli Brooks

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama-Hunt NH SORobertson, Sage _________1
Alabama-Hunt NH SRLawler, Noah _________2
Alabama-Hunt NH SOHopf, Zane _________3
Lee (Tenn.) NH SOIosia, Isaac _________4
Montevallo NH FRAbney, Austin _________5
Alabama-Hunt NH SOMireles, Adolfo _________6
Lee (Tenn.) NH SRStine, Cameron _________7
Trevecca Naz NH JRFloyd, Dayton _________8
Alabama-Hunt NH SORoberson, Colin _________9

Event  142   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw

Friday 5/2/2025 - 0:00 AM
GSC Rec: 56.80m 4/29/2021 Caleb Long

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lee (Tenn.) ND SRStine, Cameron _________1
Alabama-Hunt ND SOHopf, Zane _________2
Trevecca Naz ND JRFloyd, Dayton _________3
Alabama-Hunt ND SOMireles, Adolfo _________4
Montevallo ND FRAbney, Austin _________5
Alabama-Hunt ND SRLawler, Noah _________6
Alabama-Hunt ND SORoberson, Colin _________7
Alabama-Hunt ND SORobertson, Sage _________8
Lee (Tenn.) ND SOIosia, Isaac _________9

Event  141   Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump

Friday 5/2/2025 - 11:15 AM
GSC Rec: 5.55m 5/2/2024 Liezl Theron

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Alabama-Hunt ND FRCollins, Hope _________1
Montevallo ND SRBrun, Kiffin _________2
Trevecca Naz ND JRJohnson, Campbell _________3
Montevallo ND FRHarrell, Hallie _________4
Lee (Tenn.) ND SRWhite, Sydney _________5
Trevecca Naz ND SOWilloughby, Nina _________6

Event  141   Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw

Friday 5/2/2025 - 0:00 AM
GSC Rec: 37.07m 4/29/2021 Brooke Long

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lee (Tenn.) ND SRWhite, Sydney _________1
Trevecca Naz ND SOWilloughby, Nina _________2
Montevallo ND FRHarrell, Hallie _________3
Trevecca Naz ND JRJohnson, Campbell _________4
Alabama-Hunt ND FRCollins, Hope _________5
Montevallo ND SRBrun, Kiffin _________6

Event  108   Men Triple Jump

Friday 5/2/2025 - 1:45 PM
Top Nine to Finals

GSC Rec: 15.53m 4/20/2018 Alex May
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 14.31m JRTurner, Malik _________1
Montevallo 13.72m SOArchie, DeAndre _________2
Montevallo 13.42m JRParker, Cameron _________3
Montevallo 14.49m JRGamble, Gabe _________4
Montevallo 13.31m FRCheslock, Drew _________5
Alabama-Hunt 13.39m FRGibson, Cristian _________6
West Alabama 13.70m JRVann, Caleb _________7
Montevallo 14.23m SRKariuki, Caleb _________8
Lee (Tenn.) 14.25m FRSalters, Jacob _________9
Trevecca Naz 12.18m SOMessina, Francesco _________10
Christian Br 12.99m SRBrown, Terrion _________11
Alabama-Hunt 14.12m FRWilliams, Julius _________12
Alabama-Hunt 13.79m SRLeslie, Auston _________13
Mississippi 13.39m SRHill, Jamaric _________14
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lee University Track Stadium
Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  109   Women High Jump

Friday 5/2/2025 - 2:30 PM
Prog: 1.35-1.40-1.45-1.50-1.55-1.60-1.63-1.66-1.69-1.72

GSC Rec: 1.69m 5/5/2023 Gioia Scopel
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montevallo 1.45m JRHayhurst, Elizabeth _________1
Montevallo 1.45m FRHarrell, Hallie _________2
Alabama-Hunt 1.50m SRPolastro, Cali _________3
Montevallo 1.50m FRMcCartney, Morgan _________4
Alabama-Hunt 1.55m FRRock, Ashlyn _________5
Christian Br 1.55m SRScopel, Gioia _________6
Alabama-Hunt 1.60m SOJohnson, Aniya _________7
Montevallo 1.60m SRBurton, Zauren _________8
Lee (Tenn.) 1.66m FRLannom, Liz _________9
Lee (Tenn.) 1.72m SRTheron, Liezl _________10

Event  104   Men Discus Throw

Friday 5/2/2025 - 2:30 PM
Top Nine to Finals

GSC Rec: 56.25m 4/29/2021 Zach Hancock
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Alabama-Hunt 39.53m JRFloyd, Hayden _________1
Montevallo 39.67m SOKreis, Josh _________2
Trevecca Naz 39.52m FRMason, Landon _________3
Trevecca Naz 36.05m SONicholson, Elijah _________4
Lee (Tenn.) 36.99m JRTate, Carrington _________5
Montevallo 33.99m SOWeeks, Zane _________6
Lee (Tenn.) 35.87m FRDuncan, Carter _________7
Montevallo ND SRFoye, Eran _________8
Montevallo 35.83m JRNewell, Caleb _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) 48.89m SRWilliams, Camden _________1
Alabama-Hunt 42.47m FRMcDonald, Rhett _________2
Mississippi 43.57m SRGarcia-Cloud, Christopher _________3
Alabama-Hunt 45.47m FRBeverly, Jordyn _________4
Alabama-Hunt 40.84m FRRidenour, Trey _________5
Christian Br 39.74m FRDabney, Joshua _________6
Alabama-Hunt 45.69m SRSkipworth, Andrew _________7
Mississippi 47.86m JRConrad, Steven _________8
Lee (Tenn.) 44.41m SRPhilpott, Braxton _________9
Montevallo 43.73m JRBennett, Preston _________10

Event  107   Women Triple Jump

Friday 5/2/2025 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

GSC Rec: 12.42m 4/21/2017 Cristina Aldana
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montevallo 10.06m JRDendy, Leah _________1
Montevallo 10.08m FRMcCartney, Morgan _________2
Lee (Tenn.) 11.06m JRFaucette, Jydia _________3
Montevallo 10.24m SRBrun, Kiffin _________4
Alabama-Hunt 10.64m FRColeman, Alana _________5
Alabama-Hunt 10.56m SODebardlabon, Jadlyn _________6
Alabama-Hunt ND FRCollins, Hope _________7
Alabama-Hunt 10.82m FRRohling, Kyla _________8

Event  110   Men High Jump

Friday 5/2/2025 - 4:00 PM
Prog: 1.70-1.75-1.80-1.85-1.90-1.95-1.98-2.01-2.04

GSC Rec: 2.13m 1981 S. Andrews
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) 1.80m FRHunt, Hudson _________1
Alabama-Hunt 1.82m SOHoward, Caden _________2
Montevallo 1.85m SOBlack, Ryder _________3
Montevallo 1.85m JRBaker, Aidan _________4
Lee (Tenn.) 1.89m SRStine, Cameron _________5
Montevallo 1.90m SOPerkins, Corey _________6
Alabama-Hunt 1.93m SRLeslie, Auston _________7
Lee (Tenn.) 1.93m FRSalters, Jacob _________8
Montevallo 1.99m SRFoye, Eran _________9
Alabama-Hunt 2.00m JRTurner, Malik _________10

Event  103   Women Discus Throw

Friday 5/2/2025 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

GSC Rec: 46.00m 5/3/2019 Erin Jewell
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Montevallo 44.52m FRWilkerson, Katie _________1
Alabama-Hunt 33.12m JRRinke, Kylie _________2
Montevallo 34.83m JRHayhurst, Elizabeth _________3
Lee (Tenn.) 41.93m FRWaite, Gracie _________4
Mississippi 41.35m FRZweerink, Rebekah _________5
Mississippi 38.92m FRThomas, Keva _________6
Alabama-Hunt 37.33m JRSmith, Hailey _________7
Alabama-Hunt 43.97m SRThomas, TaNiyah _________8
Mississippi 39.51m FRThrift, Morgan _________9
Montevallo 44.93m SOWolf, Emily _________10
Alabama-Hunt 37.96m SOTang, Sarah _________11
Mississippi 43.30m SOThompson, Kennedy _________12
Mississippi 33.81m SRFaulkner, Sakari _________13


